





The EAGE Student Fund is a charity that funds activities that help bridge the gap between the university and professional environment for students of geoscience and engineering. In collaboration with a Student Affairs Committee, containing representatives from major industry companies and universities, EAGE is successfully building and promoting geoscience and engineering on a global scale in order to broaden the students' minds and create worldly candidates for careers in the geoscientific industry.

YOUR DONATION TO THE EAGE STUDENT FUND HELPS TO DEVELOP ACTIVITIES FOR OUR FUTURE

GEOSCIENTISTS AND ENGINEERS!

Student Programmes

Workshops, short courses, recruitment activities, motivational lectures, Geo-Quiz competitions, exhibition tours, student evenings, and more. Student programmes provide students with the right combination of education, career, and network opportunities. The EAGE Student Fund creates more possibilities to extend these student conference programmes.

Student Lecture Tours

EAGE collaborates with universities and EAGE student chapters worldwide to provide students with half-day lectures on interesting geoscience-related topics. Your donation to the EAGE Student Fund provides us with the opportunity to offer more lectures to students worldwide, without any additional costs.

Travel grants

Students cannot always afford the travel, accommodation and registration fees in order to visit conferences, workshops or field trips. Therefore, travel grants are offered to give students the opportunity to participate in these activities. Travel grants are also rewarded to student

participants of the EAGE FIELD Challenge and winners of the regional EAGE Geo-Quizzes.

Scholarships and awards

The EAGE Student Fund supports the Thomson/BP scholarship (for the North American University and Heriot-Watt University) and the Gustavo Sclocchi Award (for Italian diploma graduates as well as PhD students).

Support for establishing local Student Chapters

It is through EAGE's Student Chapters that our aim to promote geosciences among students can be realized. The Student Chapters work closely with EAGE and with your company's donation more chapters can be established and more initiatives to promote geosciences can be executed.

Support of student initiatives

Ambitious (groups of) students that organize student conferences, workshops and/or field trips should be encouraged. The EAGE Student Fund supports these student initiatives financially in order to give students the resources they need.



RECOGNITION CATEGORIES

EVERY DONATION TO THE EAGE STUDENT FUND IS APPRECIATED AND HELPS TO FURTHER DEVELOP THE OPPORTUNITIES THAT ARE OFFERED TO STUDENTS. ALL DONATIONS WILL BE GRATEFULLY RECEIVED AND ACKNOWLEDGED.

€10,000 - €49,999 (donation per year) Bronze sponsor

- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund website
- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund banner at the EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Invitation to Student Evening during EAGE Conference & Exhibition

€50,000 - €249,999 donation per year or pledged over a 2-year period (minimum of €25,000 per year) Silver sponsor

- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund website
- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund banner at the EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Invitation to Student Evening during EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Two free student registration to an EAGE workshop
- Recognition in monthly magazine First Break
- Recognition in all online/printed communication of all activities funded with the EAGE Student Fund

€250,000 - € 499,999 donation per year or pledged over a 5-year period (minimum of €50,000 per year) Gold sponsor

- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund website
- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund banner at the EAGE Conference & Exhibition

- Two free student registrations to EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Invitation to Student Evening during EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Two free student registrations to an EAGE workshop
- · Recognition in monthly magazine First Break
- Recognition in all online/printed communication of all activities funded by the EAGE Student Fund
- Position in the EAGE Student Fund advisory council
- Invitation to the annual Senior Executive Managers' Lunch
- Invitation to the annual Presidents' Evening and recognition during the event

€500,000 or more donation per year or pledged over a 5-year period (minimum of €100,000 per year)

Diamond sponsor

- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund website
- Recognition on EAGE Student Fund banner at the EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Four free student registrations for EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Invitation to Student Evening during EAGE Conference & Exhibition
- Four free student registrations to an EAGE workshop
- Recognition in monthly magazine First Break
- Recognition in all online/printed communication of all activities funded by the EAGE Student Fund
- Two positions in the EAGE Student Fund advisory council
- Invitation to the annual Senior Executive Managers' Lunch
- Invitation to the annual Presidents' Evening and recognition during the event
- Recognition during opening ceremony of EAGE conferences that include student programmes

The above recognition and benefits are allocated to the sponsor in the year(s) of the donation. For individual donations, please go to EAGEstudentfund.org for more information.







Stichting EAGE Student Fund (EAGE Student Found Foundation) RSIN no. 8204.85.871

> Stichting EAGE Student Fund Postbus 59 3990 DB Houten The Netherlands Tel.: +31 88 995 5055 E-mail: students@eage.org